
LMS Portal Link- https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in

Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) II SOMM1012 Political Communication Roshni Sengupta roshni.sengupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di II SMBA1021 Video Editing Srinath G M srinathgm@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA Journalism and Mass Communication (Di II SOMM1005 Writing and Reporting for Digital media Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) II FINC1002 Financial Management Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) II MKTG1004 Marketing Management Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Singh VINAY.SINGH@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) II SMBA1021 Video Editing Srinath G M srinathgm@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) II SMPC1002 Media Organisation & Management Minhaj Abdullah minhaj.abdullah@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA(Events,PR & Corporate Communication) II SOMM1009 The Indian Eco: Key Principles & Intro Kaustav Padmapati kaustav.padmapati@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA (Journalism and Mass Communication) IV SMJM2005 Multicam TV production, Floor management Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) IV EMPL003 EDGE – Advance Communication Srishti Thakkar srishti.thakkar@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) IV SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Kanchan Bahukhandi KANCHAN@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) IV SMDM2009 Documentary and Creative non-fiction Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA Digital and Mass Media (Broadcasting) IV SOMM2009 Metaverse and Social Media Minhaj Abdullah minhaj.abdullah@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Examination Window - 29th April - 15th May 2024

Office of Controller of Examination

Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOMM /Supple - EVEN /Non Theory /APR /2023-24 /35                                                                         20
th

 April 2024                                                                                                                                        

NOTICE-SOMM
Supplementary Examination (Even Sem) April/May 2024

(Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non Theory Examination)

All the students of SOMM, who have applied for Supplementary examination for Continuous Evaluation, Exploratory Courses and non theory 

courses are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule: 
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